WINNERS
43" ANNUAL PUMMILL MATH RELAYS 2015

INDIVIDUAL EVENTS

EVENT HONOR SCHOOL NAME
Mathematical Sth P Central HS
Reasoning Benjamin Liu

4th Ian Hall Ozark HS

3rd Jacob Horton Republic HS

2nd Zach Miller Glendale HS

1st Joseph Walegir Nixa HS
Geometry Open Sth Collin Moore Kickapoo HS

4th Justin Chau Parkview HS

3rd Bethany Morgan Central HS

2nd Joseph Walegir Nixa HS

1st Ryotaro Matsuya Glendale HS
g;z:;z(liwath Sth Ashley Cocquyt Kickapoo HS

4th Abe Morris Camdenton HS

3rd Adem Malone Rolla HS

2nd Allison Tay Central HS

1st Barbara Chen Glendale HS
Algebra Open Sth Briley Ewing Kickapoo

4th Sharon Lee Central

3rd Abby Hardin Nixa

2nd Shelby Bork Forsyth

1st John Carnahan Central



Algebra I
Restricted

Algebra 11
Restricted

Geometry
Restricted

Probability and
Statistics

Calculus with
Clickers

Sth

4th
3rd
2nd
1st

Sth

4th
3rd
2nd
1st

Sth

4th
3rd
2nd
1st

Sth

4th
3rd
2nd
1st

Sth

4th
3rd
2nd
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Austin Edman

Tyler Morgan
Lena Nguyen
Sam Weiler

Logan Choi

Jonathon Dasal

Dylan Clay
Mian Wang
Nick Hanson

Angelreana Choi

Maso Alphonso

Sam Donze
Mingway Wang
Alex Thuro

Meganna Swords

Brian Rogers

John Carnahan
Healey Graham
Matthew York
Jeb Robertson

Matt Wester

Ashley Cocquyt
Matthew York
Tucker Jennings
Kai Yu Li

Richland

Republic
Ozark
Central
Rolla

Nixa

Republic
Greenwood
Springfield Catholic
Rolla

Hollister HS

Springfield Catholic HS
Rolla HS

Springfield Catholic HS
Central HS

Glendale HS

Central HS
Central HS
Ozark HS
Osage HS

Springfield Catholic HS

Kickapoo HS
Ozark HS
Ozark HS
Central HS



